
 

 

HOMEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 153 

2019-2020 Calendar 

 
Day   Date   Event 

 

Tuesday  August 20  Staff Institute Day (No Classes)  

Wednesday  August 21   Classes Begin  

Thursday  August 29  James Hart Open House 

Friday   August 30  Staff Institute Day (No Classes) 

Monday  September 2  Labor Day (Schools Closed)  

Thursday  September 12  Churchill Open House 

Thursday  September 26  Willow Open House 

Friday   September 27  School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Wednesday  October 9  Yom Kippur (District Closed) 

Thursday  October 10  Non-Attendance Day 

Friday   October 11  Non-Attendance Day 

Monday  October 14  Columbus Day (District Closed) 

Thursday  October 31  School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Friday   November 15  End of 1st Trimester (57 student attendance days) 

 

 

Monday  November 25   Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Tuesday  November 26  Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Wednesday  November 27  Non-Attendance Day (No Classes) 

Thursday  November 28   Thanksgiving (District Closed) 

Friday   November 29   Thanksgiving Holiday (District Closed) 

Friday   December 20  Early Release 

Monday  December 23   Winter Break Begins (No Classes) 

Monday  January 6  Staff Institute Day (No Classes) 

Tuesday  January 7  Students Return 

Monday  January 20  Martin Luther King Holiday (District Closed) 

Friday   February 14  Staff Institute Day (No Classes) 

Monday  February 17  Presidents’ Day (District Closed) 

Friday   February 28  School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Friday   February 28  End of 2nd Trimester (56 student attendance days) 

 

 

Tuesday  March 17  Election Day (No Classes) 

Monday  March 23  Spring Break Begins 

Monday  March 30  Spring Break Ends/Classes Resume 

Friday   April 10  Good Friday (District Closed) 

Monday  April 13  Non-Attendance Day 

Friday   May 1   School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Friday   May 22   School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Monday  May 25   Memorial Day (District Closed) 

Thursday  June 4   8th Grade Graduation (tentative) - H-F High School    

Friday   June 5   School Improvement Day (Early Dismissal) 

Friday   June 5   End of 3rd Trimester (61 student attendance days)  

 

 

If State allows, e-learning days will be used if schools are closed due to severe weather or other emergencies. 

If State decides against e-learning, calendar will be extended as needed (June 8, 9, 10, 11, 12) to make up emergency 

closings. 
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